)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 06, 2026, 09:28:08 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4351 General Bill, By T.L. Farr and Phillips

A Bill to provide that a unanimous vote of the membership of the Union County Board of School Trustees is required to
close an elementary school in the school district.

01/11/90
01/18/90
01/18/90
01/19/90
01/23/90
01/23/90
01/24/90
01/24/90
01/24/90

House
House
House
House
Senate
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-13
Read second time HJ-25

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-26
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
Recalled from Senate HJ-2

Vote reconsidered where bill given first reading SJ-3

Returned SJ-3

Referred to delegation from Union HJ-18

Page 1 of 1



