

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4351 General Bill, By T.L. Farr and Phillips

A Bill to provide that a unanimous vote of the membership of the Union County Board of School Trustees is required to close an elementary school in the school district.

01/11/90	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-13
01/18/90	House	Read second time HJ-25
01/18/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-26
01/19/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
01/23/90	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
01/23/90	House	Recalled from Senate HJ-2
01/24/90	Senate	Vote reconsidered where bill given first reading SJ-3
01/24/90	Senate	Returned SJ-3
01/24/90	House	Referred to delegation from Union HJ-18